
TECH BYTES IN 20

How to Get Started with Moodle
• Thursday, February 8, 2018, 12:30-12:50pm
• Wednesday, March 21, 2018, 5:30-5:50pm

Personalized Instructions Using Moodle Chat
• Thursday, February 15, 2018, 12:30-12:50pm
• Wednesday, March 28, 2018, 5:30-5:50pm

Useful Tips to Manage Bergen’s Webmail
• Thursday, February 22, 2018, 12:30-12:50pm
• Wednesday, April 4, 2018, 5:30-5:50pm

7 Tricks to Work Faster in Word 
• Thursday, March 1, 2018, 12:30-12:50pm
• Wednesday, April 11, 2018, 5:30-5:50pm

5 Tips for Effective PPT Presentations
• Thursday, March 8, 2018, 12:30-12:50pm
• Wednesday, April 18, 2018, 5:30-5:50pm

Learning Bit by Bit in 20 Minutes

To Register go to http://www.bergen.edu/citlworkshops
Walk-ins are welcome

To view AFDP approved activities,  go to http://www.bergen.edu/afdp

Have an inquiry or suggestion, email citl@bergen.edu
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